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BITCOIN

c1d86dcdS5ef9e8h07fe80f4b055f701a98179bb3303b

20de92384c0960ela544

Aug 19, 2014 - 06:23 (UTC)

In block 316,408

0.0002 BTC

Address Id

1CDKVtCRfgM3gP1B3GkVSe908NjXTrhhU

1CDKVtCRfqM3gP1B3GkVSe908NjXTrhhU

1CDKVtCRfgM3gP1B3GkVSe908NjXTrhhU

1CDKVtCRfgM3gP1B3GkVSe908NjXTrhhU

1CDKVtCRfgM3gP1B3GkVSe908NjXTrhhU

Address Id

1J38pVfHoiSmfUerCoNimsYc9JAS8K1Yb

1CDKVtCRfgM3gP1B3GkVSe908NjXTrhhU

CONFIRMED

Amount

0.00027017

0.00006426

0.00007373

0.00007500

0.00547592

Amount

+ 0.00500000

+ 0.00075908

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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