# 3xpl

# TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-09-21 07:37 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BITCOIN

TRANSACTION ID c1d86dcd5ef9e8b07fe80f4b055f701a98179bb3303b

20de92384c0960e1a544

DATE & TIME Aug 19, 2014 · 06:23 (UTC)

TRANSACTION STATUS In block 316,408 · CONFIRMED ~

TRANSACTION FEE 0.0002 BTC ·

### SENDERS (INPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1CDKVtCRfqM3gP1B3GkV5e9o8NjXTrhhU	- 0.00027017 BTC
<u>2</u>	1CDKVtCRfqM3gP1B3GkV5e9o8NjXTrhhU	- 0.00006426 BTC
<u>3</u>	1CDKVtCRfqM3gP1B3GkV5e9o8NjXTrhhU	- 0.00007373 BTC
<u>4</u>	1CDKVtCRfqM3gP1B3GkV5e9o8NjXTrhhU	- 0.00007500 BTC
<u>5</u>	1CDKVtCRfqM3gP1B3GkV5e9o8NjXTrhhU	- 0.00547592 BTC

## RECIPIENTS (OUTPUTS):

#	Address Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	1J38pVfHoi5mfUerCoN1msYc9JAS8K1Yb	+ 0.00500000 BTC
<u>2</u>	1CDKVtCRfqM3gP1B3GkV5e9o8NjXTrhhU	+ 0.00075908 BTC

# DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.